Sielplan Erstellt am: 11.01.2026 - 11: 10Uhr

B 2 - Il. Liga Mitte 2025/26

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Hinrunde
01.08.2025 19:30Uhr PG Kaisersdorf / Markt &. Martin - - USC master design Pilgersdorf 3:0
08.08.2025 19:30Uhr USC master design Pilgersdorf - SV 7023 Z-S-P 0:0
14.08.2025 20:00Uhr Neudorfl - USC master design Pilgersdorf 4:0
22.08.2025 19:30Uhr USC master design Pilgersdorf - Rohrbach 0:4
30.08.2025 19:00Uhr Neutal - USC master design Pilgersdorf 2:2
05.09.2025 19:30Uhr USC master design Pilgersdorf - Lackenbach 1:1
13.09.2025 17:00Uhr Oberloisdorf - USC master design Pilgersdorf 3:0
20.09.2025 18:00Uhr USC master design Pilgersdorf - Lockenhaus-Rattersdorf 1:2
26.09.2025 19:30Uhr Pottsching - USC master design Pilgersdorf 3:2
04.10.2025 18:00Uhr USC master design Pilgersdorf - Bad Sauerbrunn 1b 3:0
18.10.2025 18:00Uhr USC master design Pilgersdorf - Marz 0:1
25.10.2025 17:00Uhr Dral3markt - USC master design Pilgersdorf 2:2
31.10.2025 19:30Uhr Kobersdorf - USC master design Pilgersdorf 4:3
07.11.2025 19:30Uhr USC master design Pilgersdorf - Schattendorf 2:5
15.11.2025 15:30Uhr FSG Oberpetersdorf / Schwarzenbach - USC master design Pilgersdorf 6:1
22.11.2025 17:00Uhr USC master design Pilgersdorf - ASV Dralfburg 2:4

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 11.01.2026 - 11:10Uhr

B 2 - Il. Liga Mitte 2025/26

21.02.2026
28.02.2026
07.03.2026
14.03.2026
21.03.2026
28.03.2026
04.04.2026
06.04.2026
11.04.2026
18.04.2026
02.05.2026
09.05.2026
16.05.2026
23.05.2026
30.05.2026
05.06.2026

14:30Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:30Uhr
15:30Uhr
15:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:30Uhr
17:30Uhr
17:30Uhr
17:30Uhr
17:30Uhr
19:00Uhr

Rickrunde

USC master design Pilgersdorf

SV 7023 Z-S-P

USC master design Pilgersdorf

Rohrbach

USC master design Pilgersdorf

Lackenbach

USC master design Pilgersdorf

Lockenhaus-Rattersdorf

USC master design Pilgersdorf

Bad Sauerbrunn 1b

Marz

USC master design Pilgersdorf

USC master design Pilgersdorf

Schattendorf

USC master design Pilgersdorf
ASV Draf3burg

PG Kaisersdorf / Markt . Martin
USC master design Pilgersdorf
Neudorfl

USC master design Pilgersdorf
Neutal

USC master design Pilgersdorf
Oberloisdorf

USC master design Pilgersdorf
Pottsching

USC master design Pilgersdorf
USC master design Pilgersdorf
Dralimarkt

Kaobersdorf

USC master design Pilgersdorf
FSG Ober petersdorf / Schwarzenbach
USC master design Pilgersdorf

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT



