

Hinrunde

01.08.2025	19:30Uhr	SPG Kaisersdorf / Markt St. Martin	- USC master design Pilgersdorf	3 : 0
08.08.2025	19:30Uhr	USC master design Pilgersdorf	- SV 7023 Z-S-P	0 : 0
14.08.2025	20:00Uhr		Neudörfl - USC master design Pilgersdorf	4 : 0
22.08.2025	19:30Uhr	USC master design Pilgersdorf	- Rohrbach	0 : 4
30.08.2025	19:00Uhr		Neutral - USC master design Pilgersdorf	2 : 2
05.09.2025	19:30Uhr	USC master design Pilgersdorf	- Lackenbach	1 : 1
13.09.2025	17:00Uhr		Oberloisdorf - USC master design Pilgersdorf	3 : 0
20.09.2025	18:00Uhr	USC master design Pilgersdorf	- Lockenhaus-Rattersdorf	1 : 2
26.09.2025	19:30Uhr		Pötsching - USC master design Pilgersdorf	3 : 2
04.10.2025	18:00Uhr	USC master design Pilgersdorf	- Bad Sauerbrunn 1b	3 : 0
18.10.2025	18:00Uhr	USC master design Pilgersdorf	- Marz	0 : 1
25.10.2025	17:00Uhr		Draßmarkt - USC master design Pilgersdorf	2 : 2
31.10.2025	19:30Uhr	Kobersdorf	- USC master design Pilgersdorf	4 : 3
07.11.2025	19:30Uhr	USC master design Pilgersdorf	- Schattendorf	2 : 5
15.11.2025	15:30Uhr	FSG Oberpetersdorf / Schwarzenbach	- USC master design Pilgersdorf	6 : 1
22.11.2025	17:00Uhr	USC master design Pilgersdorf	- ASV Draßburg	2 : 4

Rückrunde

21.02.2026	14:30Uhr	<i>USC master design Pilgersdorf</i>	- <i>SPG Kaisersdorf / Markt St. Martin</i>	_ : _
28.02.2026	15:00Uhr	<i>SV 7023 Z-S-P</i>	- <i>USC master design Pilgersdorf</i>	_ : _
07.03.2026	15:00Uhr	<i>USC master design Pilgersdorf</i>	- <i>Neudörfl</i>	_ : _
14.03.2026	15:30Uhr	<i>Rohrbach</i>	- <i>USC master design Pilgersdorf</i>	_ : _
21.03.2026	15:30Uhr	<i>USC master design Pilgersdorf</i>	- <i>Neutal</i>	_ : _
28.03.2026	15:30Uhr	<i>Lackenbach</i>	- <i>USC master design Pilgersdorf</i>	_ : _
04.04.2026	16:30Uhr	<i>USC master design Pilgersdorf</i>	- <i>Oberloisdorf</i>	_ : _
06.04.2026	16:30Uhr	<i>Lockenhaus-Rattersdorf</i>	- <i>USC master design Pilgersdorf</i>	_ : _
11.04.2026	16:30Uhr	<i>USC master design Pilgersdorf</i>	- <i>Pötsching</i>	_ : _
18.04.2026	17:00Uhr	<i>Bad Sauerbrunn 1b</i>	- <i>USC master design Pilgersdorf</i>	_ : _
02.05.2026	17:30Uhr	<i>Marz</i>	- <i>USC master design Pilgersdorf</i>	_ : _
09.05.2026	17:30Uhr	<i>USC master design Pilgersdorf</i>	- <i>Draßmarkt</i>	_ : _
16.05.2026	17:30Uhr	<i>USC master design Pilgersdorf</i>	- <i>Kobersdorf</i>	_ : _
23.05.2026	17:30Uhr	<i>Schattendorf</i>	- <i>USC master design Pilgersdorf</i>	_ : _
30.05.2026	17:30Uhr	<i>USC master design Pilgersdorf</i>	- <i>FSG Oberpetersdorf / Schwarzenbach</i>	_ : _
05.06.2026	19:00Uhr	<i>ASV Draßburg</i>	- <i>USC master design Pilgersdorf</i>	_ : _